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NEW CLUB CABANILLAS GOLF

¥ X MASTER GSG BEEFEATER 15.06.24

Golf Cabanillas

Fecha Listado: 15/06/2024
Hora Listado: 15:44:38

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas)
SCRATCH (ASC: 0)
POS JUGADOR
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40
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42

47

53
54

57

PANIAGUA PEREZ, JOSE ANTONI
PINON GORRICHO, MARIA JESUS
GARCIA GOMEZ, ANGEL
GARCIA-RIESTRA RODRIGUEZ-MA
BLANCO TELLEZ, LUIS IGNACIO
BAEZA GARCIA, JAVIER

CUESTA GOMEZ, MIGUEL
GARCIA RODRIGUEZ, JESUS
KENYON, ROBERT

ORBE RETANA, ANTONIO
ALBISTON KENEDDY, MIKE
MOURELO NOVO, YAGO
DURRELS, ALEJANDRO
CABREJAS NAVARRETE, DAVID
FERNANDEZ GARCIA, FERNANDO
EZQUERRA MARTINEZ, INIGO
HERRAN OYHANARTE, JOAQUIN
ROYO LOPEZ, RODRIGO

OLMO NAVARRO, GERMAN
FERREZUELO JIMENEZ, MIGUEL
POLO CARDOSO, SERGIO

DE ANCHORENA , IGNACIO
CABRERA NAVARRO, ESTEBAN
RUF WINGFIELD, CHARLES EDWA
LUCAS VIEJO, MARIA PILAR
PALERO GONZALEZ, JUAN MANUE
CUESTA GOMEZ, JOSE CARLOS
CABRERA PENALVER, ESTEBAN
GARCIA DIAZ, IVAN

PEREZ BELLO, ALVARO

MATINEZ MUNOZ, MARIO

RUF CABEZAS, EDUARD
CASTELLANO MORENO, JOSE ANT
POLO CARDOSO, ANGEL LUIS
ARGOS LINARES, IGNACIO
GARIJO COBO, FRANCISCO JAVI
MARTIN PEREZ, ANGEL
TEJEDOR ALONSO, JUAN JOSE
LOPEZ REY, SERGIO

ESTRADA FERNANDEZ, PABLO
AZNAR ALONSO, BELTRAN
SALINAS PEREZ, ALVARO
MARTINEZ DE LA ASUNCION, FR
MARTINEZ MARTIN, MARIO
GUIJARRO CUSTODIO, MANUEL
BLAZQUEZ LIZAN, LUIS
DIEZ-LIEBANA OREJAS, IVAN
HERNANDEZ FERNANDEZ, JAVIER
DE JUANA ROMERO, ALVARO
MOLINA MARCO, FRANCISCO
ALDACROFT, ANDREW

RAMOS CABALLERO, MANUEL
FERNANDEZ PALACIOS, JORGE L
COLLAZO LOPEZ, EMILIO ENRIQ
BANDEIRA EGUIRAUN, GONZALO
LOPEZ GALINDO, PEDRO LUIS
NUNEZ MARCOS, XOSE MARIA

CLUB

GUADALAJARA
GUADALAJARA
CAMPO DE TIRO
RSHECC

LA HERRERIA

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
SAN SEBASTIAN
NEW CLUB CABANI
LA CORUNA

LOMAS BOSQUE
NEW CLUB CABANI
LAS REJAS
SHERRY

OLI HINOJOSA
TORREJON

CLUB MATALENAS
LA HERRERIA

NEW CLUB CABANI
CENTRO NACIONAL
NEW CLUB CABANI
RSHECC

NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
NEW CLUB CABANI
RETAMARES
FEDERACION MADR
GOLF PARK

LOS BERROCALES
NEW CLUB CABANI
LAS ENCINAS
CAMPO DE TIRO
FEDERACION MADR
NEW CLUB CABANI
FEDERACION MADR
SIERRA NORTE
FEDERACION VALE
SOMONTESMOON
TRES CANTOS
CENTRO NACIONAL
MARINA GOLF
FEDERACION CATA
FEDERACION MADR
CAMPO DE TIRO
LAS REJAS
BORRIOL
FEDERACION MADR
C.T.G.

GOLF PARK
GUADALAJARA
FEDERACION MADR
GUADALAJARA
C.T.G.

HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu

5,1
5,0

6,7

12,3
11,5
13,0
7,0

15,7
18,6
14,2
12,2
7,8

17,5
10,0
18,9
18,3
14,1
12,9
14,0
10,8
18,6
16,7
15,9
13,1
237
18,0
17,3
14,6
24.4
23,8
18,6
22,5
18,3
14,8
28,4
25,7
25,7
24,6
16,4
26,5
48,0
27,5
35,7
32,8
25,3
24.4
27,3
35,0
26,2
25,2
25,4
21,3
25,9
26,5
34,9
24,3
36,0
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FECHA: 15/06/2024 CODIGO: 884524131
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13Vuelta
4 TOT
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Golf Cabanillas

INDIVIDUAL - Stableford (Recorrido: Cabanillas) FECHA: 15/06/2024 CODIGO: 884524131
SCRATCH (ASC: 0) 12Vuelta
POS JUGADOR CLUB HEX NVH NIV S Cat Hpu 12 22 32 42 TOT
SENESE CABRAL, LAUTARO CAMPO DE TIRO 36,0 M M & 33 3 3
COBO MOTTA, INIGO GOLF PARK 24.4 M M 4 31 3 3
CHAMARD BOIS, ALEJANDRA NEW CLUB CABANI 25,5 S F 4 31 3 3
61 MARTEN MIRANDA, IVAN FEDERACION MADR 36,2 M M 6 33 0 0
GARCIA MARTIN, JOSE MANUEL SOMONTES 26,7 S M 5 33 Ret
SANZ BARRIOS, VICTORIA GUADALAJARA 26,5 S F 5 32 Ret



